
001 |RO 24 1241589M |ALBA |DB0D67CC |24.08 09:01:23.9 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 24 0560028M |GUT |DA19FE7A |24.08 09:02:40.8 |OK |01 |003 |
003 |RO 24 0561011M |ALBA |DA19F865 |24.08 09:02:51.4 |OK |01 |105 |
004 |RO 24 0561165F |ALBA |DA19F5E2 |24.08 09:02:52.9 |OK |01 |095 |
005 |RO 24 2005156M |ALBA |DA19F4AE |24.08 09:06:24.2 |OK |01 |108 |
006 |RO 24 0560011F |ALBA |DA19FD2C |24.08 09:06:27.6 |OK |01 |053 |
007 |RO 24 0560086M |GUT |DA19FDF8 |24.08 09:06:29.4 |OK |01 |098 |
008 |RO 24 0560051M |APA |DA19F4F6 |24.08 09:06:30.9 |OK |01 |040 |
009 |RO 24 0560023F |ALBA |DA19FCA5 |24.08 09:06:31.6 |OK |01 |050 |
010 |RO 24 0560026M |ALBA |DA1A002D |24.08 09:06:36.1 |OK |01 |099 |
011 |RO 24 0560009M |GUT |DB0B783F |24.08 09:06:36.1 |OK |01 |013 |
012 |RO 24 1241565F |GUT |DB0D67D2 |24.08 09:06:41.3 |OK |01 |009 |
013 |RO 24 2005155F |ALBA |DA19F753 |24.08 09:06:46.8 |OK |01 |034 |
014 |RO 24 0560040M |GUT |DB0D679D |24.08 09:07:13.7 |OK |01 |001 |
015 |RO 24 0560003F |GUT |DA19FD0F |24.08 09:07:17.3 |OK |01 |100 |
016 |RO 24 0560060M |ROSU |DA19F50C |24.08 09:07:21.2 |OK |01 |055 |
017 |RO 24 1241562M |GUT |DA19F74E |24.08 09:08:04.2 |OK |01 |018 |
018 |RO 24 0560050M |GUT |DA19FCE3 |24.08 09:08:08.4 |OK |01 |022 |
019 |RO 24 0560085M |GUT |DA19F80F |24.08 09:08:46.8 |OK |01 |046 |
020 |RO 24 0560091F |APA |DA19F523 |24.08 09:09:01.3 |OK |01 |039 |
021 |RO 24 0561166M |ALBA |DA19F603 |24.08 09:09:14.6 |OK |01 |028 |
022 |RO 24 1241583F |GUT |DA19FEAE |24.08 09:09:17.3 |OK |01 |038 |
023 |RO 24 0560024M |GPA |DA19F83F |24.08 09:09:22.2 |OK |01 |019 |
024 |RO 24 1241590F |GUT |DA289320 |24.08 09:09:47.8 |OK |01 |008 |
025 |RO 24 0560097F |GUT |DA19F5DA |24.08 09:09:50.5 |OK |01 |106 |
026 |RO 24 0560038M |ROSU |DA19FE19 |24.08 09:09:54.9 |OK |01 |060 |
027 |RO 24 0560049F |GUT |DB0D67A4 |24.08 09:10:13.9 |OK |01 |002 |
028 |RO 24 0560039M |GUT |DA1A0021 |24.08 09:11:43.5 |OK |01 |113 |
029 |RO 24 1241551F |ALBA |DB0D67E3 |24.08 09:11:47.1 |OK |01 |012 |
030 |RO 24 1241555M |ROSU |DA19F4D7 |24.08 09:11:51.4 |OK |01 |057 |
031 |RO 24 0560016F |ALBA |DB0D678A |24.08 09:11:56.2 |OK |01 |005 |
032 |RO 24 0560041F |GUT |DB0B7870 |24.08 09:12:00.1 |OK |01 |017 |
033 |RO 24 0560092F |ALBA |DA19F551 |24.08 09:12:04.6 |OK |01 |107 |
034 |RO 24 0560045M |GUT |DA19FF6A |24.08 09:12:13.1 |OK |01 |093 |
035 |RO 24 1241561M |GUT |DA19FE4D |24.08 09:12:14.6 |OK |01 |006 |
036 |RO 24 0560072M |GUT |DA19FE58 |24.08 09:12:17.6 |OK |01 |032 |
037 |RO 24 0560071F |GUT |DA19FFD9 |24.08 09:12:25.3 |OK |01 |045 |
038 |RO 24 0560079F |GUT |DA19FCCC |24.08 09:13:10.3 |OK |01 |104 |
039 |RO 24 1241574M |GUT |DA19FEC4 |24.08 09:13:19.8 |OK |01 |030 |
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040 |RO 24 0560084M |NGR |DA19F4DA |24.08 09:13:23.3 |OK |01 |026 |
041 |RO 24 0560094F |GUT |DA1A0030 |24.08 09:13:27.8 |OK |01 |084 |
042 |RO 24 1241557F |ALB |DA19FF88 |24.08 09:13:31.2 |OK |01 |087 |
043 |RO 24 0560031M |ALBA |DA19F620 |24.08 09:13:42.1 |OK |01 |031 |
044 |RO 24 0560063F |GUT |DA19FF11 |24.08 09:13:59.6 |OK |01 |043 |
045 |RO 24 0561162M |ALBA |DA19FF99 |24.08 09:14:37.2 |OK |01 |103 |
046 |RO 24 0561085F |ARG |DA19F525 |24.08 09:14:41.7 |OK |01 |058 |
047 |RO 24 0560075M |GUT |DA19F488 |24.08 09:14:44.9 |OK |01 |076 |
048 |RO 24 0560022M |NPA |DA19FFAC |24.08 09:14:58.3 |OK |01 |020 |
049 |RO 24 0560043M |GPA |DA1A002F |24.08 09:15:03.3 |OK |01 |088 |
050 |RO 24 0560002M |ARG |DA19FCB6 |24.08 09:15:35.0 |OK |01 |066 |
051 |RO 24 1241588F |GUT |DB0D6798 |24.08 09:15:43.5 |OK |01 |016 |
052 |RO 24 0560032M |ALBA |DA19F78D |24.08 09:15:47.6 |OK |01 |110 |
053 |RO 24 0560069F |ALBA |DA19FFA7 |24.08 09:16:08.6 |OK |01 |041 |
054 |RO 24 1241578F |ALBA |DA19F786 |24.08 09:19:08.0 |OK |01 |036 |
055 |RO 24 0560057F |ROSU |DA19FEDF |24.08 09:19:12.3 |OK |01 |064 |
056 |RO 24 0560066F |GUT |DA19F79E |24.08 09:19:14.3 |OK |01 |094 |
057 |RO 24 0560095M |APA |DA19F60D |24.08 09:19:20.4 |OK |01 |027 |
058 |RO 24 1241575M |GUT |DA1A0038 |24.08 09:19:22.3 |OK |01 |102 |
059 |RO 24 1241581M |ROSU |DA19F637 |24.08 09:19:36.5 |OK |01 |056 |
060 |RO 24 0560010M |ROSU |DA19F545 |24.08 09:19:36.8 |OK |01 |065 |
061 |RO 24 0560061F |ROSU |DA19FFE5 |24.08 09:19:50.8 |OK |01 |067 |
062 |RO 24 0560029F |APA |DA19FCBF |24.08 09:19:53.5 |OK |01 |109 |
063 |RO 24 0560056F |ROSU |DA19F508 |24.08 09:20:09.8 |OK |01 |068 |
064 |RO 24 0560030M |GUT |DA19F5CD |24.08 09:20:33.7 |OK |01 |037 |
065 |RO 24 0560065F |ARG |DA19FEFC |24.08 09:20:43.0 |OK |01 |092 |
066 |RO 24 1241572F |ARG |DA19F643 |24.08 09:20:45.1 |OK |01 |074 |
067 |RO 24 0560058F |GPA |DA19FF34 |24.08 09:21:12.0 |OK |01 |049 |
068 |RO 24 0560001M |ARG |DA19F6C2 |24.08 09:21:15.4 |OK |01 |062 |
069 |RO 24 0560062M |ROSU |DA19F62C |24.08 09:21:20.9 |OK |01 |061 |
070 |RO 24 0560096F |GPA |DA19FFFD |24.08 09:23:07.4 |OK |01 |023 |
071 |RO 24 0560008M |GUT |DB0B7886 |24.08 09:23:09.9 |OK |01 |015 |
072 |RO 24 0560035F |GPA |DA19F50E |24.08 09:23:12.9 |OK |01 |051 |
073 |RO 24 0560014F |GUT |DA19FDDB |24.08 09:23:19.9 |OK |01 |111 |
074 |RO 24 1241567M |GUT |DA19F85E |24.08 09:27:39.3 |OK |01 |083 |
075 |RO 24 1241559M |ROSU |DA19F4AF |24.08 09:27:41.8 |OK |01 |069 |
076 |RO 24 0560090M |GUT |DA19F594 |24.08 09:27:46.1 |OK |01 |054 |
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077 |RO 24 1241580F |ROSU |DA19FECD |24.08 09:27:48.0 |OK |01 |070 |
078 |RO 24 0560006M |ALBA |DA19FD27 |24.08 09:27:58.2 |OK |01 |035 |
079 |RO 24 0560055F |NGR |DA19FF1F |24.08 09:28:01.3 |OK |01 |082 |
080 |RO 24 1241560M |ROSU |DA19F4AA |24.08 09:28:30.4 |OK |01 |063 |
081 |RO 24 1241571F |ROSU |DA19FCD5 |24.08 09:28:34.5 |OK |01 |059 |
082 |RO 24 0560100M |APA |DA19FDCF |24.08 09:28:34.9 |OK |01 |042 |
083 |RO 24 0560015M |GUT |DA19F4C0 |24.08 09:29:35.0 |OK |01 |021 |
084 |RO 24 0560021F |GUT |DA19F5D0 |24.08 09:32:12.2 |OK |01 |080 |
085 |RO 24 0560073F |GUT |DA19FE52 |24.08 09:32:47.1 |OK |01 |078 |
086 |RO 24 0560082F |GUT |DA19F6DA |24.08 09:33:02.6 |OK |01 |085 |
087 |RO 24 2005157M |GUT |DA19FE96 |24.08 09:34:39.5 |OK |01 |096 |
088 |RO 24 0560017F |ALBA |DB07B731 |24.08 09:35:27.1 |OK |01 |014 |
089 |RO 24 0560064M |ARG |DA19F675 |24.08 09:35:33.8 |OK |01 |072 |
090 |RO 24 0560019M |ROSU |DA19F75E |24.08 09:37:18.2 |OK |01 |071 |
091 |RO 24 0560081M |ALBA |DA19F553 |24.08 09:40:49.1 |OK |01 |029 |
092 |RO 24 0560020F |GUT |DA19F683 |24.08 09:41:03.4 |OK |01 |112 |
093 |RO 24 0540036M |GUT |DA19FF1E |24.08 09:43:51.1 |OK |01 |079 |
094 |RO 24 0560007F |GPA |DA19FEAF |24.08 09:45:29.7 |OK |01 |089 |
095 |RO 24 0560070M |ALBA |DA19FF0F |24.08 09:48:42.3 |OK |01 |101 |
096 |RO 24 0560088M |ALBA |DA19F5E4 |24.08 09:52:19.2 |OK |01 |047 |
097 |RO 24 0560078F |ALBA |DA19FC90 |24.08 09:52:29.3 |OK |01 |044 |
098 |RO 24 0560046M |GIPA |DA19FFB5 |24.08 09:59:54.7 |OK |01 |024 |
099 |RO 24 0561161F |ARG |DA4A3770 |24.08 10:03:09.3 |OK |01 |073 |
100 |RO 24 0560012F |APA |DA19FC6C |24.08 10:03:50.3 |OK |01 |114 |
101 |RO 24 0560034M |MARM |DA19FC67 |24.08 10:05:31.3 |OK |01 |097 |
102 |RO 24 1241552F |ALBA |DA2891A1 |24.08 10:07:40.9 |OK |01 |010 |
103 |RO 24 0560025F |GUT |DA19FF2E |24.08 10:18:46.8 |OK |01 |075 |
104 |RO 24 0560044F |GUT |DA28912F |24.08 10:29:34.8 |OK |01 |081 |
105 |RO 24 0560052M |GUT |DB0D67B4 |24.08 10:37:03.5 |OK |01 |007 |
106 |RO 24 0560068M |ARG |DA19FCC2 |24.08 10:43:00.9 |OK |01 |091 |
107 |RO 24 1241576F |GUT |DA19F60B |24.08 10:48:20.6 |OK |01 |052 |
108 |RO 24 0560037F |GUT |DA19F567 |24.08 10:48:22.8 |OK |01 |033 |
109 |RO 24 0560042F |GUT |DA19F585 |24.08 11:07:35.5 |OK |01 |077 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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